
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

5

14

2927

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

28 30 31 1 2

4:30 p.m. Mass

8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m.
Mass

8:00 a.m. Mass
8:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m

Adoration

6:00 pm  Youth
Religious Education

6:15 p.m. Rosary Club

No Daily Mass
No Adoration

6:00 pm  Youth
Religious Education

6:15 p.m. Rosary Club

8:00 a.m. Mass
8:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m

Adoration

6:00 pm  Youth
Religious Education

6:15 p.m. Rosary Club

No Daily Mass
No Adoration

No Youth Religious
Education

No Rosary Club

8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m.
Mass

8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m.
Mass

8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m.
Mass

4:30 p.m. Mass

4:30 p.m. Mass

4:30 p.m. Mass

4:30 p.m. Mass

THANKSGIVING
No Daily Mass

Parish Office Closed

ALL SAINTS
DAY

Mass Times:
8 a.m. &
5:30 p.m.

ALL SOULS DAY

8:00 a.m. Mass 8:00 a.m. Mass 8:00 a.m. Mass

No Daily Mass No Daily Mass No Daily Mass

8:00 a.m. Mass 8:00 a.m. Mass 8:00 a.m. Mass

8:00 a.m. Mass No Daily Mass

9:00 a.m. Serra
Club Mass &

Meeting

6:30 p.m. KC Rosary
& Meeting

5:00 p.m.
Environment
Committee

6:00 p.m.
Finance Council

8:30 a.m. - Noon 
KC Breakfast

11 a.m. Divine
Intimacy Book Study

11 a.m. Divine Intimacy
Book Study

ELECTION DAY

OUR LORD JESUS
CHRIST, KING OF THE

UNIVERSE

11 a.m. Divine Intimacy
Book Study

11 a.m. Divine Intimacy
Book Study

Daylight Saving Time
Ends

6:00 p.m.
Activities

Committee

9:30 a.m. 1st
Saturday Devotion

at Our Lady of
Grace


