NOVEMBER 2024

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
27	28	29	30	31	ALL SAINTS DAY Mass Times: 8 a.m. & 5:30 p.m.	ALL SOULS DAY 9:30 a.m. 1st Saturday Devotion at Our Lady of Grace 4:30 p.m. Mass
3 8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m. Mass 11 a.m. Divine Intimacy Book Study Daylight Saving Time Ends	4	5 8:00 a.m. Mass ELECTION DAY 6:30 p.m. KC Rosary & Meeting	8:00 a.m. Mass 8:30 a.m 6:30 p.m Adoration 6:00 pm Youth Religious Education 6:15 p.m. Rosary Club	7 8:00 a.m. Mass	8:00 a.m. Mass	9:00 a.m. Serra Club Mass & Meeting 4:30 p.m. Mass
10 8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m. Mass 8:30 a.m Noon KC Breakfast II a.m. Divine Intimacy Book Study	11 *Veterans* **Day**	No Daily Mass 5:00 p.m. Environment Committee	No Daily Mass No Adoration 6:00 pm Youth Religious Education 6:15 p.m. Rosary Club	14 No Daily Mass	15 No Daily Mass	16 4:30 p.m. Mass
17 8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m. Mass Il a.m. Divine Intimacy Book Study	18	19 8:00 a.m. Mass 6:00 p.m. Finance Council	20 8:00 a.m. Mass 8:30 a.m 6:30 p.m Adoration 6:00 pm Youth Religious Education 6:15 p.m. Rosary Club	21 8:00 a.m. Mass	22 8:00 a.m. Mass	23 4:30 p.m. Mass
24 OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST, KING OF THE UNIVERSE 8:30 a.m. & 10 a.m. Mass II a.m. Divine Intimacy Book Study	25 6:00 p.m. Activities Committee	26 8:00 a.m. Mass	27 No Daily Mass No Adoration No Youth Religious Education No Rosary Club	28 THANKSGIVING No Daily Mass Parish Office Closed	29 No Daily Mass	30 4:30 p.m. Mass